
WATERMASTER'S REPORT

From: March 1,2021 To: March 1,2021
Water Dist.:32-D
Source: Birch Creek
Tributary to: Sinks
County: Clark
Secretary: Laurie Small

Watermaster: Greg A. Shenton
PO Box 33
Dubois, ldaho 83423
(208')37+5230

Assistant Watermaster: Brett G. Murdock

AFFIDAVIT OF WATERMASTER

STATE OF IDAHO
COUNTY OF CLARK

Greg A. Shenton, being first duly sworn, deposes and says that he is (Deputy)
Watermaster on Birch Greek in District 32-D, having been lawfully appointed by the
Director, Department of Water Resources David Tuthill and that the volumes
of water, as stated in this report, prorated by him to the several
that the sum of $ 0 is justly due as stated.

District No. 32-D

Subscribed and sworn to before me, this
zk^

day of 2020/)
Un/h//'

Notary Public

My Commission expires lo ZO Z3

Boise, ldaho, ,2020
I HEREBY CERTIFY, That Greg A. Shenton

was lawfully appointed by me (Deputy) Watermaster of District No. 32-D, and that his bill for
services rendered prorated to the several users, as herein sworn to, is, to the best of my
knowledge and belief, correct.

Director, Department of Water Resources
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Source:
Tributary to:
County:
Date:

Birch Creek

Clark
0SDee-20

Lauri Small

Watermaster: GregoryA. Shenton
PO Box 33
Dubois, ldaho 83423
(208)374-5274

Secretary:

Minimum Charge: 0.00

Year:



2020

Z4-hour Sec. Ft. Totals:

Brandi Teri
Mac Waooner
Mac Wagoner, Pass Creek

Reno Ditch Company

Water User

0.00

April

Monthly Totals of 24-hour Second Feet for lnigation Season

1494.20

124.O4

37.24
1333.00

Mav

1429.70

120.00
41.70

1268.00
June

1374.OO

124.OO

42.OO

1208.00
Julv

1292.0O

124.0O

45.00
1123.00

Auoust

1286.50

124.O0

46.50
1116.00

September

1448.50

124.O0

38.50
1286.00

October

8324.90

0.00
740.0O

250.90
7334.00

Total
2&hour
Sec. Ft.



Totals:

Brandi Terri
MacWagoner
Mac Waqoner, Pass Creek
Reno Ditch Comoanv

Water User

8324.90

0.00
740.O0
250.90

7334.00

Total
24-hour

Sec. Feet

$7,000.00

$592.97
$170.52

$6,236.51

$0.00 s0.00 ($0.00)



32-D

Total Cost:

Cost per 24-hour Sec. Foot:

000.00

Other expenses charged pro rata

for season: $0.00

Total Salary of Assistant Watermaster:

hours at per hour

OR per season amount:

for season:

Total Salary of Watermaster:

hours at per hour

OR per season amount:



MACWAC€NER
MRS. WA(
RENO DITCH COMPANY
NAME
MONTH

MAC WACTONER
MRS. WAGONER pass Creek
RENO DITCHCOMPANY
NAME
MONTF,I

BIRCH CREEK DAILY RECORD BOOK

iONER oass creek

MAY

MAY

2020

2020

DECREE
DECREE
DECREE

DECREE
DECREE
DECREE
WATER RIGHT#

4.00
1.50

77.6
c.F

4.1

1.50
77.6

4.00
1.20

43.00

16

4.00
1.20

43.00

1

4.00
1.20

43.00

'17

4.00
't.20

43.00

2

4.00
1.20

rl3.00

18

4.00
1.20

43.00

3

4.00
1.20

't9

4.00
1.20

4

4.00
1.20

43.00

20

4.00
1.n

43.00

5

4.00
1.20

43.00

21

4.00
1.20

43.00

6

4.00
1.20

43.00

22

4.00
1.20

43.00

7

4.0r
1.20

43.00

23

4.00
1.20

43.00

E

4.00
1.20

43.00

24

4.00
't.20

43.00

4.00
1.20

43.00

25

4.00
't.20

43.00

10

4.00
1.20

43.00

26

4.00
1.20

43.00

11

4.00
1.20

43.00

27

4.00
't.20

43.00

12

4.00
1.20

43.00

28

4.00
't.20

43.00

13

4.00
1.20

29

4.00
1.20

14

4,00
1.m

43.00

30

4.00
1.20

43.00

15

4.00
1.20

43.00

31

TOTAL
64.00
19.20

688.00

TOTAL

60.00
1E.00

645.00

TOTAL

1494.20
124.O0
37.20

1333.00
TOTALS
MONTHL)



ACWA(
MRS. WAGONER pass creek
RENO DITCH COMPANY
NAME
MONTH

URS. WAGONER oass Creek
RENO DITCH COMPANY
NAME
MONTH

BIRCH CREEK DAILY RECORD BOOK

June 2020

3
2020

DECREE
DECREE
DECREE
WATER RIGHT#

DECREE
DECREE
DECREE
WATER RIGHT#

4.00
1.50

77.6
).F.S.

4.00
1.50

77.06
;.F.S

4.00
1.50

43.00

16

4.00
1.20

43.OO

1

4.00
1.50

44.O0

17

4.00
1.24

43.00

2

4.00
1.50

44.00

18

4.00
1.20

43.00

3

4.00
1.50

44.00

19

4.00
1.24

43.00

4

4.00
1.50

44.40

20

4.00
1.20

43.O0

5

4.00
1.50

lM.00

21

4.00
1.20

43.00

6

4.00
1.50

40.00

22

4.00
1.20

43.00

7

4.0(
1.50

40.00

23

4.00
1.20

43.00

I

4.00
1.50

40.00

24

4.00
1.20

43.00

I

4.00
1.50

40.00

2s

4.00
1.20

10

4.00
1.50

40.0

26

4.00
1.2(

43.00

't1

4.00
1.50

40.00

27

4.00
1.50

43.00

12

4.00
't.50

40.00

28

4.00
1.50

43.00

1:

4.00
1.50

40.00

29

4.00
1.50

43.0(

14

4.00
1.50

40.00

30

4.00
1.50

15

TOTAL
60.00

623.00

TOTAL

19.20
645.00

1429.70

41.70
1268,00

TOTALS
MONTHL'\



WAGONER

NAME
MONTH

MACWAGONER
Creek

COMPANY
NAME
M6NTH

BIRCH CREEK DAILY RECORD BOOK

Julv 2020

2020

DECREE
DECREE
DECREE

DECREE
DECREE
DECREE
WATER RIGHT#

4.00
1.50

77.06
c.F.s.

4.00
1.50

77.6
].F.S.

4.00
1.50

38.00

16

4.00
1.50

40.00

1

4.00
1.50

38.00

17

4.00
1.50

40.00

2

4,00
1.50

38.00

18

4.00
1.50

40.00

3

4.00
1.50

38.00

19

4.00
1.50

40.00

4

4.00
1.50

38.00

20

4.00
1.50

40.00

5

4.00
1.50

38.00

21

4.00
1.50

40.00

6

4.00
1.50

38.00

22

4.00
1.50

38.00

7

4.00
1.0r

40.00

23

4.00
1.50

38.00

I

4.00
1.00

40.00

24

4.00
1.50

38.00

I

4.00
1.00

40.00

25

4.00
1.50

38.00

10

4.00
1.00

40.00

26

4.00
1.50

38.00

11

4.00
1.00

40.00

27

4.00
1.50

38.00

12

4.00
1,00

40.00

4.00
1.50

38.00

13

4.00
1.00

40.00

29

4.00
1.50

38.00

14

4.00
1.00

40.00

30

4.00
1.50

38.00

15

4.00
1.00

40.00

31

TOTAL
6/t.00
19,50

626.00

60.00
22.50

1374.0
124.O1

42.00
1208.00

MONTHL\



MACWA(
MRS. WAGONER oass creek
RENO DITCH COMPANY
NAME
MONTH

MRS. WAGONERoaSS Greek

{AME
MONTH

BIRCH CREEK DAILY RECORD BOOK

August 2020

2020

DECREE
DECREE
DECREE
WATER RIGHT#

DECREE
DECREE
DECREE
WATER RIGHT#

4.00
1.50

77.06
c.F.s.

4.00
1.50

77.06
c.F.s.

4.00
1.50

35.00

16

4.00
1.00

40.00

1

4.00
1.50

35.00

17

4.00
1.00

40.00

2

4.00
1.50

35.00

18

4.00
1.00

40.00

3

4.00
1.50

35.00

19

4.00
't.50

37.00

4

4.00
1.50

20

4.00
1.50

37.00

5

4.00
1.50

35.00

21

4.00
1.50

37.00

6

4.00
1.50

35.00

22

4.00
'1.50

37.00

7

4.00
1,50

35.00

23

4.00
1.50

37,00

E

4.00
1.50

35.00

24

4.00
1.50

37.00

I

4.00
1.s0

36.00

25

4.00
1.50

37.00

10

4.00
1.50

26

4.00
1.50

37.00

11

4.00
1.50

36.00

27

4.O0
1.50

35.00

12

4.00
1.50

36.00

28

4.00
1.50

35.0(

13

4.00
1.50

36.00

29

4.00
1.50

35.00

14

4.00
1.50

36.00

30

4.00
1.50

35.00

15

4.00
1.50

36.00

31

TOTAL
64.00
24.04

567.00

TOTAL

60.00
21.00

556.00

TOTAL

't292.00
124.00
45.00

1123.00

MONTHL\



MACWAGONER
MRS. WA
IENO DITCH COMPANY
NAME
MONTH

[4AC WAGONER

NAME

BIRCH CREEK DAILY RECORD BOOK

creek

Sectembei 2020

2020

DECREE
DECREE
DECREE

3HT #

DECREE
DECREE
WATER

4.00
1.50

77.06
C.F.S

4.00
1.50

77.06
c.F.s.

4.00
1.50

36.00

't6

4.00
1.50

1

4.00
1.50

36.00

't7

4^00
1.50

36.00

2

4.00
1.50

36.00

18

4.00
1.50

36.00

3

4.0t
1.50

36.00

19

4.00
1.50

36.00

4

4.00
1.50

36.00

20

4.00
1.50

36.00

5

4.00
1.50

21

4.00
1.50

36.00

6

4.00
1.50

36.00

22

4.00
1.50

7

4.00
1.50

36.00

2:

4.00
1.50

36.00

8

4.00
1.50

36.00

24

4.00
1.50

36.00

9

4.00
1.50

36.00

25

4.00
't.s0

36.00

10

4.00
1.50

36.00

26

4.00
't.50

36.00

't1

4.00
1.50

36.0t

27

4.00
1.50

36.00

12

4.00
1.50

36.00

28

4.00
't.50

36.00

13

4.00
1.50

36.00

29

4.00
1.50

14

4.00
1.50

36.00

30

4.00
1.50

36.00

15

4.00
1.50

36.00

31

TOTAL
64.00
24.00

576.00

TOTAL

60.00
22.50

540.00

TOTAL

1286.50
124.00
46.50

1116.00
TOTALS



MRS. WA(
RENO DITCH COMPANY
NAME
MONTH

MACWAGONER

NAME
MONTH

BIRCH CREEK DAILY RECORD BOOK

iONER oass creek

Oc-tober

October

2020

2020

DECREE
DECREE
DECREE
WATER RIGHT #

DECREE
DECREE
DECREE

4.00
1.50

77.06
C.F.S,

4.00
1.50

77.06
c.F.s.

4.0(
1.50

41.00

16

4.00
1.s0

41.00

1

4.00
1.50

41.00

17

4.00
1.50

41.00

2

4.00
1.00

41.00

18

4.00
1.50

41.00

3

4.00
1.00

4't.00

19

4.00
1.50

41.00

4

4.00
1.00

41.00

20

4.00
1.50

41.OO

5

4.00
1.00

42.00

21

4.00
'1.50

41.00

6

4.00
1.00

42.00

22

4.00
1.50

41.00

7

4.00
1.00

42.01

23

4.00
1.50

41.00

8

4.00
1.00

42.A0

24

4.00
1.50

41.00

I

4.00
1.00

42.00

25

4.00
1.50

41.00

10

4.00
1.00

42.00

26

4.00
1.50

41.00

11

4.01

1.00
42.00

27

4.0
1.50

41.00

1',

4.00
0.75

43.00

28

4.00
1.50

41.00

13

4.00
0.75

43.00

29

4.00
1.50

41.00

14

4.00
0.75

43.00

30

4.00
1.50

41.00

15

4.00
O.7,

43.00

31

TOTAL
64.00
't6.00

671.00

TOTAL

60.00
22.50

615.00

148.51
124.00
38.50

12E6.00
TOTALS
MONTHL


